
MSC Poesia MAP

  
INFORMATION

EXCURSION 
OFFICE

LIFT STAIRS TELEPHONE
EXIT
ENTRANCE

TOILETS
CHANGING
STATION

SMOKING AREAS
Further restrictions may apply depending on local regulations. 
Please always refer to the signs available.

SPORT CENTER 
SHUFFLEBOARDMINIGOLF

L’OBELISCO BUFFET VILLA POMPEIANA BUFFET

SHUFFLEBOARD

CAYO LEVANTADO
POOL AREA

MOJITO
BAR

POWER WALKING TRACK

CORAL BAY
POOL AREA

WHIRLPOOL BATHWHIRLPOOL BATH PIRAÑA BAR MSC AUREA SPA GYM

PIGALLE LOUNGE PHOTO
SHOP

IL GRAPPOLO D’ORO
WINE BAR

PHOTO
ARCADE

CYBER
CAFÉ

THE HITCHCOCK
LOUNGE

VOYAGERS CLUB
INFO POINT

VIA
DELLE ARTI

KAITO
SUSHI BAR

CARD
ROOM LIBRARY CASINO ROYAL TEATRO CARLO FELICE

TEATRO CARLO FELICEMEDICAL 
CENTER

THE ZEBRA
BAR

POESIA
MEETING CENTERSHOPS BAR DEI POETIIL PALLADIO RESTAURANT

LE FONTANE RESTAURANT LE RENDEZ-VOUS
BAR

TENDER ACCESS TENDER ACCESS

TOP 16 EXCLUSVE SOLARIUM

CHILDREN OUTDOOR POOL & GAMES

BAR
SMERALDO

GIADA
BAR SHOPS EXCURSION

OFFICE
RECEPTION

GUEST SERVICE

S32 
DISCO

JUNIORS 
CLUB 

TEENS
CLUB

MINI 
CLUB

VIDEO 
ARCADE BABY CLUB

11199-11254
12163-12212

10192-10247
9172-9227
8169-8224

12131-12162
11165-11198
10162-10191
9142-9171
8139-8168

10134-10161
11135-11164

12105            -          12130

9114-9141
8113-8138

10105-10133
11107-11134
12075-12104

9090-9113
8089-8112

5044-5069

10073-10104
11075-11106
12045-12074

9056-9089
8057-8088

5002-5043

11001-11074

14001-14056

12001-12044

15001-15026

10001-10072
9001-9055
8001-8056

AFT FORWARD

RECEPTION 
GUEST SERVICE

EXCURSION
OFFICE

DECK 16

Sport Center

TOP 16
Exclusive Solarium

DECK 15

Minigolf

Shuffleboard

DECK 5

Le Fontane Restaurant

Le Rendez-Vous Bar

Medical Center

Reception - Guest Service

DECK 4

Tender Access

DECK 14

Baby Club Indoor Playroom

Children Outdoor
Pool & Games

Mini Club I Dinosauri

Power Walking Track

S32 Disco

Shuffleboard

Teens Club

Video Arcade

Juniors Club

DECK 13
Cayo Levantado
Pool Area

Coral Bay Pool Area

Gym

L’Obelisco Buffet          
Restaurant

Mojito Bar

MSC Aurea Spa

   
Piraña Bar

Villa Pompeiana Buffet 
Restaurant

Whirlpool Bath

DECK 7

Card Room

Casino Royal

Cyber Café

Kaito Sushi Bar

Il Grappolo d’Oro
Wine Bar

Library

Photo Arcade

Photo Shop

Pigalle Lounge

Teatro Carlo Felice

The Hitchcock Lounge
Cigar Room

Via delle Arti

Voyagers Club Info Point

DECK 6

Bar dei Poeti

Bar Smeraldo

Excursion Office

Giada Bar

Il Palladio Restaurant

Poesia Meeting Center

Shops

Teatro Carlo Felice

The Zebra Bar

ASSEMBLY STATION DECK
C Casino Royal 7
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E External port side middle ship 7
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    USEFUL NUMBERS

RECEPTION - GUEST SERVICE 99

EXCURSION OFFICE 2804

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 115

MINI & JUNIORS CLUB 2877

MSC AUREA SPA  2732

JEAN LOUIS DAVID - HAIR SALON 2730

ONBOARD EMERGENCY NUMBER 2200

MSC POESIA (for ship emergency) On your Cruise Card

  TECHNICAL   INFORMATION 
GROSS TONNAGE 92.627 tons
LENGTH / HEIGHT 293,80 m / 59,64 m 
TOTAL NUMBER OF GUESTS 3.223
CREW MEMBERS 1.039
LIFTS 13
VOLTAGE 110/220 volts
WI-FI Everywhere on board
POOLS 3
DECKS 16
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